附件8
2015年浙江科技学院暑期社会实践优秀团队、

先进个人、优秀指导老师汇总表

	学  院
	

	优秀团队
	

	先  进  个  人

	序号
	姓名
	学号
	专业、班级
	序号
	姓名
	学号
	专业、班级

	1
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	

	优 秀 指 导 教 师

	序号
	姓名
	学院
	职务/职称
	序号
	姓名
	学院
	职务/职称

	1
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


